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Red Division

*Los Angeles Chargers 7
Rhy

BMEESNY2550
Ceedeez Nuts

Blue Division

Peter the Anteater
Weekend at Joe's (SF)
Super Flex 2024-1
Tiger Bait DynastySF1

White Division

AC38 Dyn2

32 He Hate Me
HakeemiSawiConquered
New York

Total Points

AC38 Dyn2

*Los Angeles Chargers 7
New York

Peter the Anteater
BMEESNY2550
Weekend at Joe's (SF)
Super Flex 2024-1

32 He Hate Me
HakeemiSawiConquered
Rhy

Ceedeez Nuts

Tiger Bait DynastySF1
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771.75
714.10
669.35
663.50
663.10
655.25
630.80
618.85
600.70
554.85
524.35
484.60
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PCT
0.600
0.600
0.400
0.200

PCT
0.800
0.800
0.200
0.000

PCT
1.000
0.800
0.400
0.200

DIV
3-0
2-1
1-2
0-3

DIV
2-1
3-0
1-2

DIV

2-1
0-3
1-2

PF
714.10
554.85
663.10
524.35

PF
663.50
655.25
630.80
484.60

PF
771.75
618.85
600.70
669.35
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PA
682.90
635.85
696.35
694.05

PA
475.40
590.60
677.40
653.25

PA
563.25
525.75
619.20
737.20

PTS
714.10
554.85
663.10
524.35

PTS
663.50
655.25
630.80
484.60

PTS
771.75
618.85
600.70
669.35
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